700.00 (Seven Hundred) Lac in last 5 (five) years in
Government/Semi Government/ Autonomous Organization of Bangladesh, in
which minimum 200 KVA Sub-Station Installation Work shall be included.
(c) The required average annual construction turnover shall be greater than
Tk.1250.00 (One Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty) Lac over the last 5 (Five)
years. A summary sheet of last five years Turnover to be submitted with all
supporting documents. For Turnover calculation, Financial Year wise payment
Certificate from Concerned PE is required.
(d) The minimum amount of liquid asset of the Tenderer shall be Tk.